

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	298-20	023	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Administrative Review	
File created:	3/3/202	23			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/6/202	23			Final action:		
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Effective date:							
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the submission to the electors of the City of Cleveland of a proposal to amend Section 167 of the Charter of the City of Cleveland relating to public improvements.						
Sponsors:	Blaine A. Griffin						
Indexes:	CHARTER, PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 298-2023-Charter amendment Section 167 re public improvements final						
Date	Ver. A	Action By	,		A	ction	Result
3/6/2023	1 City Council read and referred to administrative review					view	

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the submission to the electors of the City of Cleveland of a proposal to amend Section 167 of the Charter of the City of Cleveland relating to public improvements.